Form - Electronic Resources

Technology User Agreement - Staff

Electronic Information System (K-20 Network)

In consideration of using the University Place School District network and in consideration for having access to the public networks, I hereby release University Place School District, the K-20 Network, and other intermediary providers, if any, and operators, and any institutions with which they are affiliated from any and all claims and damages of any nature arising from my use or inability to use, the K-20 Network including, without limitation, the type of damages identified in the University Place School District's Electronic Resource and Internet Safety Policy (2202) and Procedure (2202P). Further, I agree to abide by the District's Policy and Procedures, which I have reviewed and understand. I acknowledge that failure to comply with the policy and procedures may result in disciplinary action. I acknowledge and agree that University Place School District has the right to review, edit or remove any materials installed, used, stored or distributed on or through the network or District's system including e-mail and other electronic messages and hereby waive any right of privacy which I may otherwise have into such material. I acknowledge and agree that any copyright I may have in material posted on the Internet through the school district's system is waived.

Signature of User	Date
Printed Name of User	Job Title

Work Site

SUBMIT COMPLETED FORMS TO THE TECHNOLOGY SERVICES OFFICE

Adoption Date: Classification: Revised Dates: **1/24/18**